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9. 4 a.m. Sports Roundup: Commentaries |

throughout the day on Auckland Anni-|
versary Day Regatta; Auckland Racing |

Club's) Meeting; Auckland Senior Lawn|Tennis Championships; and Test Cricket, |
Australia v. England
10.10 Devotions
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session
5.45 Highlights from Auckland's Birth-
day Carnival
6. 0 Auckland Stock Market Report

NZBS
7.30 David Welch Sings

For details see 2YA
8. 0 Joanne Newdick, with John Mac-
kenzie novachord and Nancy Harrie
piano (NZBS
8.35 Frank Cordell’s Orchestra and }

Chorus
9.15 Lookout, bv A. J. Danks
9.30 Life with the Lyons (Bhi (to be
repeated from 1tYD at 7.30 p.m, on
Tuesday
10.10 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

lY¢ 880AUCKLAND m
6. Op.m. "Dinner Music2.8 Masterworks from France
Prelude for Harpsichord
The Chimes of Paris Couperin |

Trio No. 3 in B Flat Rebel|
Harpsichord: sonata No. 4 Balbatre |

>Del

7.30 The Bride of Lammermoor (BBC
8.0 The Auckland Dorian Singers con- |
ducted by Harry Luscombe, with Alfred
scoffin (baritone), accompanist; Lillian
Quinlan
The Rhyming Shopman Pitfield

(NZBS
8.25 The London Philharmonie Orches-
tra
A London Symphony

Vaughan Williams
9.18 BBC World Theatre: king Hiehard
Wil (Part 1), adapted by Peter Watts
from Shakespeare’s play (BBC
(Part 2 will be heard from 1YC_ to-
morrow evening at 9.30)
41. 0 Close down

TD sasfAUCREANR
41, 0 am. Happy" Listening, from Guy |
Lombardo
411.156 Magie of the Lyories
12. 0 Song Album
42.40 p.m. Slick Rhythm: Milt Herth Trio1.0

. Song Hits Trom Walt Disney: Fredring
1.40 The Delta Rhythm Boys2.0 Variety Show
0 South of the Border
0 Parisian Mode: \Mira Jozelle
0 Take It easy
0
0
@®

bk
Stories for Children
From the World Programmes
ary
Modern, but Mellow

3.
3
4.
4.
5.
5.40
6. 0 Star Time: Doris Day
6.15 Parade of Overseas Successes
6.45 Chips7. 0 Crombie Murdoch’s Orchestra, with
Pat MeMino (from the Radio Theatre)
7.30 Cocktail Time: Charles sweet8.0 Join in the Chorus
8.30 Radio Cabaret10. O° Pistrict Weather Forecast
Close down

ON ighANCOR7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides
8. 0 Junior Request Session
5. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto
9.15 Piano Rhythms
9.30 Popular Parade
410, 0 Voices in Harmony
10.15 Kamo Calling
10.30 Al Morgan Entertains
10.45 Home Pecorating by Anne Stewart41.0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. Turntable Rhythm
6.30 songtime; Peggy Lee
6.45 Patrick Dawlishrie Saturday Serenade
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-
son)
7.30 Eves of Knight
7.46 . The George Mitchell Choir
8. 0 Sports Supplement8.5 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Torch of Freedom
2° ° Dancing Time
0.30 -Close downSend

XH 1310 ke. e 229. m. |

7. O am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8. 0 Sports Preview
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te kuitl
9.30 swing is Sweet )

9.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M. C.
Gudex
10.30 Vocal Groups |
10.45 A Parade of English and American
Dance Bands and Vocalists
1.45 Microphone Magazine, by Mike.Fuller (studio
2. 0 Musical Forecast
2.15 p.m. Lunch Music
. Oo Sports Sununary15 Accordion Bands
30 Famous Fortunes
.45 star Artist: Guy Mitchell
i8) Variety
0 Commodore's Cabin
15 The Squadronaires
sons of the Pioneers
Tango Time
Popular Encores
Radio Sports News
Hardy FamilyIt’s In the Bag
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0 Educating Archie (BBC)
.30 The Dorsey Brothers
os & Melody, Just Melody
30 The Affairs of Harlequin
0. 0 Saturday Night Cabaret
0.30 Close down

LY7, ong ROTORUA800 kc. 375 m.
9. 4am. Saturday Morning Variety
9.30 The Real MeCoys
10. O Music from the Pacifie Isles
10.30 (iardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 Trotting: Commentaries through-
out on Bay of Plenty Club’s Meeting
Popular Parade
11.30 Celebrities on Record
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Star Artist: Tony Martin
2.15 Sports Summary
2.20 Holiday for Strings2.40 Bing Crosby :

3. 0 Military Bands
3.15 American Voeal Groups
4. 5 Light Orchestras
4.30 Tea Dance
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Story
for Juniors; Junior Naturalist
5.45 Recent Releases
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 An Unusual Musical7.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
7.45 Twenty Questions
8.35 Music by Melachrino9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks9.30 Pathways to Freedom; Students
Escape
10. 0 Music in Dance Tempo
10.30 (Close down)

Bi Get be ee 2 he tee iss tts MO. Cid ee

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 mM.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City and
Hutt Valley, and- Marlborough. Weather
Forecast
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Richard Tauber ,
9.40 Music While You Work ;

10.10 Devotional service
10.30 The Islands of the Sunbird: The
story of a Visit. to Indonesia, by Nina
Epton (BBC)
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music ;2. Op.m. Afternoon
3.45 Cricket: Commentary, M.C.C. -¥:
Australia .

4.30 History’s Unsolved Mysteries
5. 0 Salon Music
5.15 Children’s Session: Peter Pan

; (BBC); Quiz
6. 0 Tea Dance ;

6.15 Cricket: Commentary, M.C.C. ¥.
Australia ;

}

7.25 Horowhenua A. and P. Show: A re-
port of the dan’s activities
7.30 David Welch Sings: Light Music
by David Welch. (tenor)), the Oswald
Cheesman Sextet and guest artist Doreen
Harvey (NZBS)

| 8. 0 Leroy Anderson’s Orchestra
8.15 Cricket: Commentary, M.C.€. Vv.

:
\ustralia

| 8.35 The David Rose Orchestra, with
Lanny Ross and the Three suns
9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
| 9.30 Make Believe Ballroom Time11.20 Close down

DVO ..hWELLINGTON|60 ke.
5. Op.m. arly Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music a

17. & VALDA JOHNSTONE (Australian
pianist
sonata in E Minor, Op, 7 Grieg(Studio)

| 7.30 The Canterbury Tales: The Clerk
/
of Oxford's Preamble and Tale (BBC)
8.28 The Phitharmonia Orchestra and
Chorus, with Gladvs Ripley" (Ceontralte
and Kvla Greenbaum (piano: Overture: Street Corner Rawsthorne

j Rallet Music: Les #irenes Berners
The Rio Grande Lambert
Suite: Pacade Walton
Saraband for the Followers of Virgo

5
OR Lambert
9.30 No Name (BBC)
10. 0 Contemporary Music
The Walden: String Quartet
Quartet No, 6 Martinu
Julius Katchen (piano)
Sonata No. 2 Ned Rorem
The Walden String Quartet. and Bari
Wild) (piane)
Ouintet 5 Piston11.0 Close down

OY),WELLINGTO30 kc. 265 m
'7. O p.m. Listeners’ Requests10. 0 District Weather Forecast
: Close down

MMT iioBOBORNE.S
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Sports and Picnie Cancellations
8.45 sporting Summary
|9. 0 Motoring with Robbie
| 9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Light Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Anne Stewart's Home Decorating

: Session
10. 0 Pinah Shore, Winifred Atwell, Guy

: Mitchell, Melachrino Strings and Ed-
mundo Ros and his Rumba Band
Close down

6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes6.30 Franz Winkler Favourites
y Pe Romance of Famous Jewels
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 The Golden Fool
7.45 Selections from Our World Pro-gramme Library
s. 2 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Devils Holiday

/} 10. O Saturday Cabaret10.30 Close down

| 2YL 860 uc. NAPIER 349 m
9. 4a.m. Morning Programme
9.35 Always This Yesterday

/ 40. 0 Master Music Pt' 40.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Programme
5.15 Children’s Session ‘(Aunt Helen)?
The. Storyman: The Cunning Hare
5.45 The Guy Lombardo Show7.30 Diek Barton ;

7.53 saturday Fan. Fare
| 8.35 The Stanley Holloway Show9.15 Lookout, by A. J, Banks
9.30 With a Smile and a Song: The
Capital Quartet, with Henry Rudolph andsoloist ken Macaulay

, 9.50 String Serenade (VOA)
| 40. 5 Old Time Dance
10.30 Close down

|
APA. PEEMOUTE
7. Oa.m,. .Breakfast Sessioni'9. © Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)

| 9.15 Ghosts of Music
| 9.30 Dance Band Parade
| 9.45 Home Decorating Session
140. O Record Roundabout
10.30 Abhna Cogan (vocal)

|
10.45 The Black Mantilla

|}

14. O Close-down
;}6. Op.m. Accent on Melody
| 6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade
| 7. 0 Out On the Range with Tex Morton
| 7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
| 7.30 something Old, Something New_
| 8. 14° The kirkintilloch Junior Choir
8.15 Masters of Melody: Fric Coates

(BBC)
8.45 Popular Vocalist: Lanny Ross (VOA)
9. 3 Play: The Spectacle, adapted by
Rex Rienits from the novel by Rayne
kruger (BBC)
10. 0 Dancing Time
10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.30, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
7.18 Cricket Scoreboard: M.C.C. v. Aus-
tralia
3.45 p.m. Cricket Commentary: M.C.C. vy.
Australia
6.15 Cricket Commentary: M.C.C. v. Aus-
tralia
6.35 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 National Announcements and Sports
Summary
8.15 Cricket Commentary: M.C.C. v. Aus-
tralia
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Cricket Scoreboard: M.C.C. y. Australia
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. commentary on
International Affairs, by A. J. Danks, Asso-
ciate Professor of Economics, Canterbury
University College
11. © London News (YAs and 4YZ)
POL MM Lh hh

Spencer Digby photograph

NANCYHARRIE plays the piano in
the NZBS programme from 1YA at 8

o'clock tonight

ERIC COATES is the Master of
Melody in the BBC programme at 8.15

tonight from 2XP


